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Maryland. Genmeral assembly. House of delegates.
By the Committee of claims. Your committee
begs leave to report that they have examined
the accounts and proceedings of Thomas
Harwood . . .. .

———. By the House of delegates, Deeember 9,
1800 {resolution regarding amendments to the
U.S. Constitutiony . . . . . .

. By the House of delegates e Resolved

unanimously, that the President of the Unlted

States merits the everlasting gratitude of

the people « « .+ . . & &« & .+ . .

By the House of delegates ces Whereas

it is highly expedient that every constitutional
barrier should be opposed to foreign influence . .

. Committee to whom was referred the

Agent's report, have considered the same with

attention .. . . . e e e e e
Constltutlon and form of government

as proposed to be amended by a committee
appointed by the House of delegates . « . . .
. (Report of thej; Committiee appointed

to inquire whether any and what alterations
are necessary in superintending the revenue
of the state .« « . . . . .+ ¢ v v v o o ..

. Votes and proceedings . . . . . .

1791, November session . . .
1792, April session . . . .

1790, November session . . . . .

1792, November session . . . .

1793,
1794,
1795,
1796,
1797,
1798,
1799,
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November
November
November
November
November
November
November
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session
session

session .
session .
session .
session .
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